TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
DECEMBER 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Corelogic $409.95
Lereta Tax Services $605.25
Corelogic $591.75
Corelogic $607.50
Corelogic $607.50
Corelogic $591.75
Renn, Paul $337.50
Corelogic $466.22
Gilliam, Mary $337.50
Wells Fargo Real Estate $425.18
State Employees Credit Union $488.09
Corelogic $476.10
Woodruff, Lenita $776.93
Corelogic $1,482.71
Wells Fargo Real Estate $898.65
Corelogic $1,417.77
Teems, Blanch P $188.31
TOTAL $10,708.66
DECEMBER 2020 OVERPAYMENTS

Kennedy, Elaine $538.84
Mosteller, Shannon $215.15
Hall, Sable Leslie JR $185.01
Schoreder, Paula $203.41
Eaker, Michael $143.02
Payne, Joseph $211.58
Crawford, Cora Patton $130.00
Shull, Linda J $300.00
Lereta Tax Service $673.30
Mercer, Jack $175.00
Merritt Law $351.47
Brady & Kosofsky PA $130.00
Morrison, Betsy $102.08
Mt Holly Recreational Assoc $600.00
Damary, Lazo $134.00
Williams, Pamela D $150.00
Corelogic $3,111.08
Corelogic $5,113.15
Solidifi Title & Closing $216.80
Kelley Harold $130.00
Corelogic $1,921.46
Fang, Wei Zu $3,958.74
Corelogic $3,492.72
Corelogic $3,061.81
Corelogic $3,779.00
Bowen, William $264.51
Leonhardt, Ronald $186.18
Delllinger, Nita $193.19
Rucco, William $171.09
Law Offices of Kayce C Staehle $100.00
Payne, Christopher $1,778.49
Koenig Investments $1,036.03
Holland, Denise $118.64
Holland, Denise $118.64

Kpodo, Anita E $4,438.77



Corelogic
Abdeljabber, Asmar
Carter, Jackie L
Carter, Jackie L
Adcock, Jerry
Hamilton Mary Ann
Harmon, Edwin
Costner, Wesely

Lisk, Brian D
Stublefield, William
Sadler, Vance M
Honeycutt, Elizabeth L
conner, Curtis

Ray, Richard

Cease, William
Schurian, Cory
Carson, Kenneth
State Employees Credit Union
TOTAL

DECEMBER VTS REFUNDS
Beheler, Timothy Duane
Boyer, Ladonna Auton
Brown, Justin Alan
Bumgardner, Charles Allen
Burke, Thomas Patrick
Cameron, Jennifer Ann
Carden, William Christopher
Carver, Aaron Lee

Crown, Tamara Lee

Eaves, Debra Whetstine
Farr, Kimberly Bryson
Florian, Daniel Hernan
Fowler, Hershel Louis Jr
Freeman, Kimberly donnelly
Hamrick, Joseph Thomas
Jones, Kimberly Cloninger
Kinely, Debra Diane

Lam, Hoang Oanh Thi

Lee, Alexus Cierra

Wilson, Michael Channing
McCampbell, Daniel Lee
Morris, Peggy Jones
Orridge, Neil Simon

Pillow, Melvin Russell
Powell, Nathan Shawn
Quinn Sales Inc

Rhyne, Dessislava Tchavdarova
Rupard, Robert Jack

Scott, Mark David
Seagraves, Roger Dale Jr
Stallings, Randall Lee
Stevenson, Walter Macon
Stiles, William Dale

Welsh Reid, Angenette Mary
Wilson, Roy Alec

Ziglar, Cheryl Barker
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$2,095.74
$108.00
$249.48
$196.16
$1,573.40
$256.15
$254 .44
$165.42
$1,492.70
$3,970.35
$1,064.35
$1,369.24
$2,973.54
$334.76
$780.44
$700.00
$834.19
$415.35
$56,266.87

$110.13
$149.03
$130.95
$252.74
$210.49
$400.63
$137.39
$218.14
$337.46
$100.39
$180.58
$348.32
$365.99
$331.03
$234.07
$125.90
$468.39
$175.73
$101.01
$240.37
$295.58
$137.49
$278.81
$271.01
$147.14
$228.58
$169.07
$269.07
$115.47
$130.36
$251.10
$172.88
$145.29
$145.76
$146.06
$120.82
$7,643.23

$74,618.76





