TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
DECEMBER 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
Corelogic	\$409.95
Lereta Tax Services	\$605.25
Corelogic	\$591.75
Corelogic	\$607.50
Corelogic	\$607.50
Corelogic	\$591.75
Renn, Paul	\$337.50
Corelogic	\$466.22
Gilliam, Mary	\$337.50 \$425.18
Wells Fargo Real Estate State Employees Credit Union	\$488.09
Corelogic	\$476.10
Woodruff, Lenita	\$776.93
Corelogic	\$1,482.71
Wells Fargo Real Estate	\$898.65
Corelogic	\$1,417.77
Teems, Blanch P	\$188.31
TOTAL	\$10,708.66
DECEMBER 2020 OVERPAYMENTS	
Kennedy, Elaine	\$538.84
Mosteller, Shannon	\$215.15
Hall, Sable Leslie JR	\$185.01
Schoreder, Paula	\$203.41
Eaker, Michael	\$143.02
Payne, Joseph	\$211.58
Crawford, Cora Patton	\$130.00
Shull, Linda J	\$300.00
Lereta Tax Service	\$673.30
Mercer, Jack	\$175.00
Merritt Law	\$351.47
Brady & Kosofsky PA	\$130.00
Morrison, Betsy	\$102.08
Mt Holly Recreational Assoc	\$600.00
Damary, Lazo	\$134.00
Williams, Pamela D	\$150.00
Corelogic	\$3,111.08
Corelogic	\$5,113.15
Solidifi Title & Closing	\$216.80
Kelley Harold	\$130.00
Corelogic	\$1,921.46
Fang, Wei Zu	\$3,958.74
Corelogic	\$3,492.72
Corelogic	\$3,061.81
Corelogic	\$3,779.00
Bowen, William	\$264.51 \$196.19
Leonhardt, Ronald Delllinger, Nita	\$186.18 \$193.19
Rucco, William	\$193.19 \$171.09
Law Offices of Kayce C Staehle	\$171.09
Payne, Christopher	\$1,778.49
Koenig Investments	\$1,036.03
Holland, Denise	\$1,036.03 \$118.64
Holland, Denise	\$118.64 \$118.64
Kpodo, Anita E	\$4,438.77
npodo, / unid L	ψτ,του.77

Corelogic	\$2,095.74
Abdeljabber, Asmar	\$108.00
Carter, Jackie L	\$249.48
Carter, Jackie L	\$196.16
·	
Adcock, Jerry	\$1,573.40
Hamilton Mary Ann	\$256.15
Harmon, Edwin	\$254.44
Costner, Wesely	\$165.42
Lisk, Brian D	\$1,492.70
Stublefield, William	\$3,970.35
Sadler, Vance M	\$1,064.35
Honeycutt, Elizabeth L	
	\$1,369.24
conner, Curtis	\$2,973.54
Ray, Richard	\$334.76
Cease, William	\$780.44
Schurian, Cory	\$700.00
Carson, Kenneth	\$834.19
State Employees Credit Union	\$415.35
TOTAL	\$56,266.87
	<del>+00,200.</del>
DECEMBER VTS REFUNDS	
Beheler, Timothy Duane	¢110.12
·	\$110.13
Boyer, Ladonna Auton	\$149.03
Brown, Justin Alan	\$130.95
Bumgardner, Charles Allen	\$252.74
Burke, Thomas Patrick	\$210.49
Cameron, Jennifer Ann	\$400.63
Carden, William Christopher	\$137.39
Carver, Aaron Lee	\$218.14
Crown, Tamara Lee	\$337.46
Eaves, Debra Whetstine	\$100.39
Farr, Kimberly Bryson	\$180.58
Florian, Daniel Hernan	\$348.32
Fowler, Hershel Louis Jr	\$365.99
Freeman, Kimberly donnelly	\$331.03
Hamrick, Joseph Thomas	\$234.07
· •	·
Jones, Kimberly Cloninger	\$125.90
Kinely, Debra Diane	\$468.39
Lam, Hoang Oanh Thi	\$175.73
Lee, Alexus Cierra	\$101.01
Wilson, Michael Channing	\$240.37
McCampbell, Daniel Lee	\$295.58
Morris, Peggy Jones	\$137.49
Orridge, Neil Simon	\$278.81
Pillow, Melvin Russell	\$271.01
Powell, Nathan Shawn	\$147.14
Quinn Sales Inc	\$228.58
Rhyne, Dessislava Tchavdarova	\$169.07
Rupard, Robert Jack	\$269.07
Scott, Mark David	\$115.47
Seagraves, Roger Dale Jr	\$130.36
	\$130.36 \$251.10
Stallings, Randall Lee	·
Stevenson, Walter Macon	\$172.88
Stiles, William Dale	\$145.29
Welsh Reid, Angenette Mary	\$145.76
Wilson, Roy Alec	\$146.06
Ziglar, Cheryl Barker	\$120.82
TOTAL	\$7,643.23

**GRAND TOTAL** \$74,618.76